
LICEUL CU PROGRAM SPORTIV 
                   FOCȘANI  

ORAR  2024-2025 
   LUNI 
PROFESOR 8,00-

8,45 
8,55-
9,40 

9,50-
10,35 

10,45-
11,30 

11,40-
12,25 

12,35-
13,20 

13,30-
14,15 

14,25-
15,10 

15,20-
16,05 

16,15-
17,00 

Agrigoroaiei  Ionel      XI B X D X C IX D  
Aiexandrescu  Ana   XII C XI D XII A XII B VIII B      
Balasoglu  Emilia    VIII B  X D IX B X B IX C  
Baneş  Elena  Daniela           
Banică  Daniel           
Bordei  Gabriela  Silvia     IX B IX A XI B XI C X B  
Bujor  Cristina             
Cişmaş  Ana           
Codreanu  Alexandru   VI B VI B VII VII IX A IX B     
Cristea  Daniela    XI A VI A XI D VI A VII A X A    
Crîngaşu  Antoaneta VI A VIII B XII C XII A XI C X B     
Cutinică  Ştefania       VI B X C X C IX A IX A  
Dănăilă  Valentina           
Dumbravă  Alin             
Găină  Adriana XI D        X D IX D 
Ghebuş  Raluca             
Ghiuler  Dănuţ   V A V A VIII B VI A VIII A VIII A     
Ilie  Ionela XI A VII V  V X A X A     
Istrate  Florentina           
Ivaşcu  Paula  Mirela VII VI A VIII A VI B VII   XI C X D   
Lalu  Gabriel        XI B   
Lalu  Vasilica VIII A VIII A VI B        
Lazăr  Richard        IX D X C  
Lăduncă  Alina      IX D IX C X A   
Lăţcan  George  Marian      IX C IX A IX B   
Lera  Valerica           
Mihai  Petruţ          X C 
Mihăică  Aneta   VIII B XII A XI A XII C       
Mocanu  Georgiana   XI D XI A XI B XI C X B    
Palade  Marinel       X B      
Păun  Romeo           
Pârvu  Ştefan           
Petrişor  Cătălin           
Prisăcaru  Monica           
Robu  Mioara           
Samoilă Sava             
Solomon  Iulia  Tatiana XII B XII B  VIII A IX C      
Tarbă  Dinu       IX D IX C X A X D 
Ticu  Valentin           
Tincu  Andreia XII A XII C XII B        

 



MARȚI 

 

 

PROFESOR 8,00-
8,45 

8,55-
9,40 

9,50-
10,35 

10,45-
11,30 

11,40-
12,25 

12,35-
13,20 

13,30-
14,15 

14,25-
15,10 

15,20-
16,05 

16,15-
17,00 

Agrigoroaiei  Ionel     IX A IX C IX B IX D X B  
Aiexandrescu  Ana   VI A VII XI D V A VIII A      
Balasoglu  Emilia       IX C IX A IX B  
Baneş  Elena  Daniela           
Banică  Daniel           
Bordei  Gabriela  Silvia XI A XI D XII B XII A X A      
Bujor  Cristina             
Cişmaş  Ana           
Codreanu  Alexandru             
Cristea  Daniela   VI B XII A VI B VI A VIII B      
Crîngaşu  Antoaneta XI D VI B V XII B       
Cutinică  Ştefania    VI A XII C XII C XI B XI B X B X B   
Dănăilă  Valentina VII V         
Dumbravă  Alin             
Găină  Adriana        XI C X D  
Ghebuş  Raluca      VI B VI B X C XI B    
Ghiuler  Dănuţ             
Ilie  Ionela V A XI A XI A VII VII X A     
Istrate  Florentina           
Ivaşcu  Paula  Mirela        IX C X A  
Lalu  Gabriel           
Lalu  Vasilica VIII A VIII B VI A        
Lazăr  Richard      X D IX D    
Lăduncă  Alina    XI A X C IX A IX A IX B   
Lăţcan  George  Marian XII A XIIC VIII B  VI A IX D XI C    
Lera  Valerica           
Mihai  Petruţ          X D 
Mihăică  Aneta   XII B  VII VIII A       
Mocanu  Georgiana       X D X A X C  
Palade  Marinel             
Păun  Romeo           
Pârvu  Ştefan          IX D 
Petrişor  Cătălin         IX C  
Prisăcaru  Monica           
Robu  Mioara           
Samoilă Sava             
Solomon  Iulia  Tatiana VIII B VIII A VIII A VIII B XI C XI C     
Tarbă  Dinu      X B X C X D   
Ticu  Valentin XII C XII B XII A XI D       
Tincu  Andreia      IX B X A X C IX D  



MIERCURI 

 

 

PROFESOR 8,00-
8,45 

8,55-
9,40 

9,50-
10,35 

10,45-
11,30 

11,40-
12,25 

12,35-
13,20 

13,30-
14,15 

14,25-
15,10 

15,20-
16,05 

16,15-
17,00 

Agrigoroaiei  Ionel   XII B XII C IX C XI C IX B    
Aiexandrescu  Ana       V  X A IX A IX A  
Balasoglu  Emilia       X C IX C IX D  
Baneş  Elena  Daniela           
Banică  Daniel          X D 
Bordei  Gabriela  Silvia      XI B X B XI C X A  
Bujor  Cristina             
Cişmaş  Ana           
Codreanu  Alexandru             
Cristea  Daniela     VIII B VII VIII A X A     
Crîngaşu  Antoaneta XII A XII B XII C VIII A XI B      
Cutinică  Ştefania    VI A VI A VI B VI B IX A XI B    
Dănăilă  Valentina           
Dumbravă  Alin             
Găină  Adriana           
Ghebuş  Raluca         XI C X D IX C  
Ghiuler  Dănuţ   VIII B V VIII A VI A VI A      
Ilie  Ionela XI A VII XI D V VII      
Istrate  Florentina VI A VIII A V    X D     
Ivaşcu  Paula  Mirela XII B XII C XI A XII A VIII B   X B X C  
Lalu  Gabriel           
Lalu  Vasilica VII VI B   IX A IX C X D IX D   
Lazăr  Richard           
Lăduncă  Alina VI B VIII B VII        
Lăţcan  George  Marian V A XI D VI B XI A  X B     
Lera  Valerica  XI A  XI D XI C IX D IX A IX B   
Mihai  Petruţ          X A 
Mihăică  Aneta        X C IX C XI B IX B IX D 
Mocanu  Georgiana           
Palade  Marinel             
Păun  Romeo           
Pârvu  Ştefan           
Petrişor  Cătălin           
Prisăcaru  Monica      IX B IX D X A X D X B 
Robu  Mioara           
Samoilă Sava      XII B       
Solomon  Iulia  Tatiana VIII A XII A XII A VIII B IX B      
Tarbă  Dinu        X C X B  
Ticu  Valentin           
Tincu  Andreia           



JOI 

 

 

PROFESOR 8,00-
8,45 

8,55-
9,40 

9,50-
10,35 

10,45-
11,30 

11,40-
12,25 

12,35-
13,20 

13,30-
14,15 

14,25-
15,10 

15,20-
16,05 

16,15-
17,00 

Agrigoroaiei  Ionel     XI B X B X C XI C X D  
Aiexandrescu  Ana   VI A XI A VII VIII B VIII A      
Balasoglu  Emilia        X A X B X D 
Baneş  Elena  Daniela           
Banică  Daniel           
Bordei  Gabriela  Silvia  XII A XII C XII C IX B IX A     
Bujor  Cristina             
Cişmaş  Ana           
Codreanu  Alexandru   VII VI B VI B VII IX A IX B     
Cristea  Daniela     VIII A V VI B X A     
Crîngaşu  Antoaneta VIII B VII V VIII A X A      
Cutinică  Ştefania       VI A XI B X B X C X C  
Dănăilă  Valentina           
Dumbravă  Alin             
Găină  Adriana XI D XI D     X D IX D IX D  
Ghebuş  Raluca      VI B IX D XI C XI B    
Ghiuler  Dănuţ             
Ilie  Ionela           
Istrate  Florentina VI B V XI D    X A    
Ivaşcu  Paula  Mirela       IX D XI B   
Lalu  Gabriel           
Lalu  Vasilica V VI A VIII B        
Lazăr  Richard      X C IX C X D   
Lăduncă  Alina           
Lăţcan  George  Marian  VIII A XII B VI A VII      
Lera  Valerica           
Mihai  Petruţ          X B 
Mihăică  Aneta   XII B XIIC VI A XII A VIII B      
Mocanu  Georgiana           
Palade  Marinel             
Păun  Romeo           
Pârvu  Ştefan           
Petrişor  Cătălin           
Prisăcaru  Monica        IX C IX A X C 
Robu  Mioara VIII A VIII B         
Samoilă Sava             
Solomon  Iulia  Tatiana    XII B IX C IX C XI C IX B IX B  
Tarbă  Dinu XII C XII B XI A XI D       
Ticu  Valentin   XII A XI A XI C IX D IX B IX A X A  
Tincu  Andreia      X D IX A X B IX C  



VINERI 

 

PROFESOR 8,00-
8,45 

8,55-
9,40 

9,50-
10,35 

10,45-
11,30 

11,40-
12,25 

12,35-
13,20 

13,30-
14,15 

14,25-
15,10 

15,20-
16,05 

16,15-
17,00 

Agrigoroaiei  Ionel   XII B XII C IX A IX D     
Aiexandrescu  Ana   XII B XII A XII C XI A       
Balasoglu  Emilia     VIII B X A IX C IX A X C  
Baneş  Elena  Daniela VI A VI B                                                                                                                                 
Banică  Daniel           
Bordei  Gabriela  Silvia XII C XII B XI A XI B       
Bujor  Cristina   VIII A  VI A V       
Cişmaş  Ana  VII VII        
Codreanu  Alexandru             
Cristea  Daniela   XI A XI D V XII A       
Crîngaşu  Antoaneta XI D XI A         
Cutinică  Ştefania   VI B XII C         
Dănăilă  Valentina           
Dumbravă  Alin             
Găină  Adriana           
Ghebuş  Raluca         IX B X B   
Ghiuler  Dănuţ   XII A V VIII B VI A VIII A VIII B     
Ilie  Ionela           
Istrate  Florentina           
Ivaşcu  Paula  Mirela V VI A XI D VI B VII IX B IX A    

Lalu  Gabriel           
Lalu  Vasilica VII VIII A   X C X B X A    
Lazăr  Richard           
Lăduncă  Alina     IX B X D X B IX D   
Lăţcan  George  Marian      XI B X C X A X D  
Lera  Valerica     XI B IX C X D X C   
Mihai  Petruţ           
Mihăică  Aneta     VIII A VIII B X B IX A XI C    
Mocanu  Georgiana           
Palade  Marinel             
Păun  Romeo     XI C      
Pârvu  Ştefan           
Petrişor  Cătălin        IX B IX A  
Prisăcaru  Monica VIII B  VI B VII       
Robu  Mioara           
Samoilă Sava             
Solomon  Iulia  Tatiana  VIII B XII A VIII A       
Tarbă  Dinu     X A XI C IX C XI B IX D  
Ticu  Valentin     IX C X C XI B X D X A  
Tincu  Andreia           


